	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office N FORM COVER SHEET EMARKS ONLY	
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER FOR TRADEMARKS: PLEAS	É RÉCORD THE ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR COPY THEREOF	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Apparelmaster USA Services	Name: Apparelmaster, Inc.	
	Internal Address:	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 51 West 135th Street	
☐ General Parmership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State - Ohio		
Other	City: Kansas City State: MO Zip: 64145	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	☐ Individual(s) citizenship	
	☐ Association General Partnership	
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership	
	S Corporation-State Ohio Other	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name		
□ Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: □ yes □ no	
Execution Date: 12/16/02	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment)	
Nunc Pro Tunc effective 1/14/1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ yes □ no	
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):		
4 Mary annual Compliance NY (A)	D. Toodoonale Westerneley Mr. (2)	
A. Trademark Application No.(s):	B. Trademark Registration No.(s):	
	2000969	
Additional num	nbers attached? □ yes □ no	
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$	
Name: Patricia B. Hogan	□ Enclosed	
Internal Address: Keating, Muething & Klekamp, P.L.L.	△ Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 1400 Provident Tower, One E. 4th Street	8. Deposit account number: 500735	
City: Cincinnati State: Ohio Zip: 45202	(Attached duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
ON OO	T USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the ferregoing injoriginal document. Output Description:	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the	
Patricia B. Hogan + UMA.	in 5. Hackon 7/24/03	
Name of Person Signing Signat	Date BER OF PAGES COMPRISING COVER SHEET:	
IOIAL NOWL		

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002639 FRAME: 0415**

NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT OF A TRADEMARK

WHEREAS Apparelmaster USA Services, Inc. of 51 West 135th Street, Kansas City, Missouri 64145, has adopted the registered mark, ASI DUST PATROL "WE LOCK UP DIRT" and design, Registration No. 2,000,969; and

WHEREAS Apparelmaster, Inc. of 51 West 135th Street, Kansas City, Missouri 64145, is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark;

SS:

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Apparelmaster USA Services, Inc. does hereby assign to the said Apparelmaster, Inc., nunc pro tunc effective January 14, 1999, right, title, and interest in and to the (trademark) and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

President

DONNA A. COYNE Notary Public - State of Kansas My Appt. Expires 6 25 66

On this 14th day of signed it as a free act of	December the person who sign his/her own behalf (, <u>2002</u> , b ned this instrum or on behalf of	pefore me appeared nent, who acknowled the identified corp	Iged that he/she oration or other
juristic entity with author		·	\wedge	
		1 Danu	A. Co	re_
	(5	Signature of Not	tary Public)	!

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002639 FRAME: 0416**